

CLARIFICATION STATEMENT:

Ref	Clause	Request/ Query of Prospective Bidders.	NEEPCO's Reply/Clarification
Corrigendum No 4 dttd:06/04/15, Annexure-II, Sl.No.2	<u>Limitation of Liability:</u> The liability shall be limited to the Contract value on the failure on the part of the Contractor or damages occurred to the Purchaser due to Contractor.	Request for slight modification to the "Limitation of Liability" clause by addition of the following sentence: " <i>and it shall exclude consequential damages , profit and revenue</i> ".	Clarification as per Annexure-I



Sl.No	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
1	Limitation of Liability: The liability shall be limited to the Contract value on the failure on the part of the Contractor or damages occurred to the Purchaser due to Contractor.	Limitation of Liability: The liability shall be limited to the Contract value on the failure on the part of the Contractor or damages occurred to the Purchaser due to Contractor and it shall exclude consequential damages, profits and revenue.

